RV24D1DH0CB-K9C Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carling Technologies RV24D1DH0CB-K9C Carling Technologies Supplier Carling Technologies Distributor
Carling Technologies RV24D1DH0CB-K9C
Carling Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RV24D1DH0CB-K9C
MANUFACTURER Carling Technologies
DESCRIPTION SWITCH SELECT 2POS 20A 12V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 2961 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 12V
TYPE Standard
TERMINATION STYLE Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On
SERIES V-Series Contura
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Rectangular - 36.83mm x 21.08mm
OTHER NAMES Q9480177
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 100,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67 - Dust Tight, Waterproof
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) 12 VDC
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR LED, Green
ILLUMINATION Illuminated
FEATURES Bezel - Rectangular
ELECTRICAL LIFE 50,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Selector Switch 2 Position DPDT 20A (DC) Panel Mount, Snap-In
DEPTH BEHIND FLANGE 37.88mm
CURRENT RATING 20A (DC)
CIRCUIT DPDT
APPROVALS CSA, UL
RV24D1DH0CB-K9C
Part Number: RV24D1DH0CB-K9C
Manufacturer/Brand: Carling Technologies
Product description SWITCH SELECT 2POS 20A 12V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 2961 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RV24D1DH0CB-K9C.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RV24D1DH0CB-K9C
RV24D1DH0CB-K9C.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
RV2512JK-0715ML
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES SMD 15M OHM 5% 1W 2512
In stock:  329308 pcs
RFQ
RV24D2CC0CB-K4C
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  SWITCH SELECT 2POS DPDT 20A 12V
In stock:  2936 pcs
RFQ
RV2458-5-MMCX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ANT LAPTOP MOUNT 5DBI 18" MMCX
In stock:  4545 pcs
RFQ
RV2512JK-074M7L
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES SMD 4.7M OHM 5% 1W 2512
In stock:  284327 pcs
RFQ
RV241K10T
Manufacturers:  Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description:  VARISTOR 240V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
In stock:  589923 pcs
RFQ
RV2512JK-076M8L
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES SMD 6.8M OHM 5% 1W 2512
In stock:  304224 pcs
RFQ
RV2458-5-UFL
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ANT LAPTOP MOUNT 5DBI 18" UFL
In stock:  4281 pcs
RFQ
RV2512JK-0710ML
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES SMD 10M OHM 5% 1W 2512
In stock:  290145 pcs
RFQ
RV24-5RD-UFL
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP RA U.FL 18"
In stock:  6461 pcs
RFQ
RV241K07T
Manufacturers:  Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description:  VARISTOR 240V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
In stock:  1189168 pcs
RFQ
RV241K14T
Manufacturers:  Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description:  VARISTOR 240V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
In stock:  420363 pcs
RFQ
RV2512JK-075M6L
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES SMD 5.6M OHM 5% 1W 2512
In stock:  355714 pcs
RFQ